
Academic Award 
Abbasi, Ibrahim 
Abdelnour, Jack 
Abelgas, Cecilia 
Adamus, Cecilia 
Agens, Makenzie 
Aho, Makayla 
Al Saati, Sara 
Alfred, Ava 
Allous, Jacob 
Amaro, Domenic 
Apel, Nolan 
Austin, Owen 
Bahena, Maryam 
Balancio, Carmen 
Ballesteros, Ayana 
Beauregard, Alyssa 
Belt, Grayson 
Bertich, Brock 
Beslic, Ayla 
Bremerkamp, Lyla 
Brennan, Colin 
Brocht, Leonidas 
Bryant, Jesse 
Buchan, Levi 
Burke, Emma 
Burney, Noah 
Calandra, Tara 
Callison, Isaac 
Cardillo, Genevieve 
Carlton, Ethan 
Carter, Dominik 
Castelli, Hudson 
Chavez, Alexa 
Choi, Brandon 
Ciaramitaro, Ashley 
Clancy, Evelyn 
Cleveland, Lillyonna 
Coco, Daniela 
Coleman, Kayomi 
Cote, Riley 
Crabbe, Cameron 
Davila, Andrew 

Decker, Liam 
DePestel, Chase 
DeVleeschouwer, Madelyne 
DiStefano, Luciano 
Efthemiou, Delaney 
Emming, Chase 
Ewles, Lyla 
Farah, Laith 
Feagain, Brooke 
Feeney, Lucia 
Fetibegovic, Adin 
Fields, London 
Flores Devleeschouwer, Sophia 
Folden, Parker 
Fox, Quinn 
Franey, Alison 
Frey, Jesse 
Galasso, James 
Gerbino, Declan 
Gianfermi, Gabriella 
Goike, Aubrey 
Goltz, Caleb 
Grceski, Carter 
Guimaraes, Maria Clara 
Hadi, Adam 
Hammersley, Micah 
Hanna, Amelia 
Hilewsky, Grace 
Hockenberry, Bryce 
Houck, Julianna 
Husken, Jacob 
Iacobelli, Stella 
Ioco, Hailey 
Iseid, Maddox 
Ivanovski, Luka 
Johnson, Luke 
Jones, Alyssa 
Juncaj, Francesca 
Justice, Aubree 
Kane, Addison 
Karasienski, Anthony 
Kardasz, John 
Karomi, Angelina 
Kelly, Sophia 

Klein, Brady 
Kolath, Trevor 
Kowalkowski, Elise 
Kowalski , Oliver 
Kowalski , Sabrina 
Kranzo, Kayla 
Krempa, Lucas 
Kreucher, Lila 
Kropfreiter, Michael 
LaFleur, Colton 
Lee, Shelby 
Lesley, Macy 
LoMedico, Vito 
Lucas, Sarah 
Maroulitsas, Karlee 
Martin, Lucy 
Martin, Ava 
Marzan, Alexis 
Masters, Giavanna 
Mathers, Grace 
Maurer, Jenna 
Mazzola, Gianna 
McGee, Emiley 
McShane, Claire 
Mertz, Shaylee 
Milas, Marko 
Miller, Audrey 
Missant, Maya 
Moody, Xander 
Moore, Emelia 
Morgan, Gavin 
Morrison, Iceiss 
Muirhead, Chloe 
Muzik, Brylie 
Myslinski, Harrison 
Nikprelaj, Nina 
Nocella, Peyton 
Nocella, Kaleigh 
Novak, Mason 
Nowakowski, Olivia 
Oakes, Olivia 
Ownby, Hayden 
Pagliaroli, Mia 
Paradela , Mariana 

Parrott, Brennan 
Patterson, Hope 
Paveluc, Eric 
Piazza, Nina 
Pilarski, Aubree 
Porter, Colton 
Price, Landon 
Rabaut, Leah 
Randazzo, Isabella 
Reiss, Reagan 
Ritter, Olivia 
Roberts, Samantha 
Robinson, Peyton 
Romano, Jacob 
Romaya, Madalyn 
Rost, Tyler 
Rubarth, Lucy 
Rucinski, Elliana 
Russell, Sharee 
Rutkowski, Elliana 
Sadler, Peyton 
Sanders, Isabelle 
Sanders, Raegan 
Sarray, Zainab 
Scheloske, Jenna 
Schlesselman, Makenna 
Schultz, Lily 
Schultz, Trinity 
Schunk, Gavin 
Seidl, Ryder 
Shafer, Cecilia 
Shah, Arush 
Shaum, Noah 
Shore, Makayla 
Simonsen, Alyssa 
Sinishtaj, Lucas 
Skeltis, Brayden 
Smith, Sophia 
Smith, Colton 
Soave, Carlina 
Souza, Bryan 
Souza, Jennifer 
Special, Rylee 
Spens, Kayson 

Staskowski, Colby 
Stenzel, Leah 
Stewart, Kayleigh 
Stewart, Giada 
Strasburg, Stephanie 
Sylver, Owen 
Tcruz, Nadeline 
Todorovski, Alijana 
Torey, Ava 
Tosetti, Jack 
Trozak, Aidan 
Trumper , Adria 
Turoski, Audrianna 
Ugorcak, Chase 
Usher-Ashburn, Sidnee 
Vanca, Isabella 
Vandewinkle Caze, Harlan 
Viri, Mikaeline Alexi 
Vitale, Sabrina 
Weiskirch, Hunter 
Wells, Layla 
Wille, Alex 
Wisniewski, Evan 
Wroblewski, Amelia 
Zannetti, Lucas 
Zech, Brooke 
Zengo, Helena 

 
Art Award 
Abdelnour, Jack 
Alsaati, Sara 
Brabeau, Addison 
Cleveland, Lillyonna 
Fox, Kaitlyn 
Kreucher, Lila 
Novak, Mason 
Penn, Layla 
Sanders, Isabelle 
Scheloske, Jenna 
Schlesselman, Makenna 
Smith, Sophia 
Vanca, Isabella 
 



Band Award-Solo &  
Ensemble 
Abelgas, Cecilia 
Amaro, Domenic 
Brocht, Leonidas 
Callison, Isaac 
Carlton, Ethan 
Carter, Dominik 
Castelli, Hudson 
Choi, Brandon 
Coleman, Kayomi 
Davila, Andrew 
Decker, Liam 
Fields, London 
Goike, Aubrey 
Grceski, Carter 
Horgan, Miles 
Kirk, Jayden 
Lesley, Macy 
Sanders, Isabelle 
Sinishtaj, Lucas 
Smith, Elliott 
Spens, Kayson 
Trumper, Adria 
 

Choral Festival  
Award 
Agini, Raymond 
Apel, Nolan 
Balancio, Carmen 
Bamiro, Toluwani 
Beninati, Vincent 
Bertich, Brock 
Brennan, Colin 
Calandra, Tara 
Cardillo, Genevieve 
Chopp, Mason 
Clancy, Evelyn 
Dove, Kasie 
Droege, Jude 
Emming, Chase 
Ewles, Lyla 

Fields, London 
Flores Devleeschouwer, Sophia 
Folden, Parker 
Franey, Alison 
Galasso, James 
Gerbino, Declan 
Guimaraes,Maria Clara 
Hanna, Amelia 
Hilewsky , Grace 
Hockenberry, Bryce 
Houck, Julianna 
Howard, Maraya 
Husken, Jacob 
Iseid, Maddox 
Johnson, Shane 
Kardasz, John 
Kranzo, Kayla 
Kreucher, Lila 
Lee, Shelby 
LoMedico, Vito 
Maroulitsas, Karlee 
Maciasz, Hannah 
Martin, Kristyn 
Martin, Lucy 
Marzan, Alexis 
Mathers, Grace 
Mazzola, Gianna 
McShane, Claire 
Mertz, Shaylee 
Moore, Emelia 
Muirhead, Chloe 
Muzik, Brylie 
Nocella, Kaleigh 
Nocella, Peyton 
Nowakowski, Olivia 
Oakes, Olivia 
Ownby, Hayden 
Pagliaroli, Mia 
Patterson, Hope 
Paveluc, Eric 
Price, Landon 
Reiss, Reagan 
Rost, Tyler 
Rutkowski, Elliana 

Scheloske, Jenna 
Schlesselman, Makenna 
Schultz, Lily 
Seidl, Ryder 
Shaum, Noah 
Shore, Makayla 
Simonsen, Alyssa 
Soave, Carlina 
Stenzel, Leah 
Stephen, Johnson 
Todorovski, Ajliana 
Tcruz, Nadeline 
Vandewinkle Caze, Harlan 
Viri, Mikaeline Alexi 
Vitale, Sabrina 
Wille, Alex 
Wroblewski, Amelia 
 

Choir Ensembles 1st 
Division Rating 
Balancio, Carmen 
Bamiro, Toluwani 
Clancy, Evelyn 
Dove, Kasie 
Fields, London 
Kranzo, Kayla 
Maroulitsas, Karlee 
Martin, Lucy 
Marzan, Alexis 
Mazzola, Gianna 
Muirhead, Chloe 
Oakes, Olivia 
Schlesselman, Makenna 
Shore, Makayla 
Simonsen, Alyssa 
Stenzel, Leah 
Tcruz, Nadeline 
Vitale, Sabrina 
 

 
 
 

Lego Robotics 
Brocht, Leonidas 
Choi, Brandon 
Kropfreiter, Michael 
Muirhead, Chloe 
Sylver, Owen 
Wisniewski, Evan 

 
NJHS 
Abdelnour, Jack 
Abelgas, Cecilia 
Alfred, Ava 
Amaro, Domenic 
Beauregard, Alyssa 
Brennan, Colin 
Brocht, Leonidas 
Cardillo, Genevieve 
Castelli, Hudson 
Choi, Brandon 
Clancy, Evelyn 
DeVleeschouwer, Madelyne 
Efthemiou, Delaney 
Emming, Chase 
Ewles, Lyla 
Farah, Laith 
Feagain, Brooke 
Flores Devleeschouwer, 
Sophia 
Franey, Alison 
Gerbino, Declan 
Goike, Aubrey 
Hanna, Amelia 
Houck, Julianna 
Husken, Jacob 
Ioco, Hailey 
Johnson, Luke 
Jones, Alyssa 
Kranzo, Kayla 
Kreucher, Lila 
Kropfreiter, Michael 
LaFleur, Colton 
Lee, Shelby 
Lesley, Macy 

LoMedico, Vito 
Maroulitsas, Karlee 
Martin, Lucy 
Marzan, Alexis 
Mathers, Grace 
McShane, Claire 
Missant, Maya 
Muirhead, Chloe 
Muzik, Brylie 
Nikprelaj, Nina 
Novak, Mason 
Nowakowski, Olivia 
Oakes, Olivia 
Paveluc, Eric 
Ritter, Olivia 
Roberts, Samantha 
Romano, Jacob 
Romaya, Madalyn 
Rost, Tyler 
Rutkowski, Elliana 
Sadler, Peyton 
Sanders, Isabelle 
Sarray, Zainab 
Scheloske, Jenna 
Schlesselman, Makenna 
Schultz, Lily 
Schunk, Gavin 
Seidl, Ryder 
Shah, Arush 
Shaum, Noah 
Simonsen, Alyssa 
Sinishtaj, Lucas 
Smith, Sophia 
Spens, Kayson 
Stewart, Kayleigh 
Torey, Ava 
Usher-Ashburn, Sidnee 
Weiskirch, Hunter 
Wille, Alex 
Wisniewski, Evan 
Wroblewski, Amelia 
Zech, Brooke 
Zengo, Helena 



NJHAS 
Bamiro, Toluwani 
Moore, Emelia 
Muirhead, Chloe 
Sanders, Isabelle 
Stewart, Kayleigh 
 

Presidential Fitness 
Award 
Abdelnour, Jack 
Amaro, Domenic 
Beninati, Vincent 
Bertich, Brock 
Beslic, Ayla 
Bradford, Norbert 
Brennan, Colin 
Bryant, Jesse 
Carter, Dominik 
Chopp, Mason 
Clancy, Evelyn 
Coleman, Kayomi 
Davila, Andrew 
DePestel, Chase 
DiStefano, Luciano 
Efthemiou, Delaney 
Farah, Laith 
Ford, Landon 
Galasso, James 
Haddo, Jayden 
Hammersley, Micah 
Hilewsky , Grace 
Iseid, Maddox 
Ivanovski, Luka 
James, Zachary 
Klein, Brady 
Kowalski, Oliver 
Lee, Shelby 
Maciasz, Hannah 
Maroulitsas, Karlee 
Marzan, Alexis 
Masters, Gianvanna 
Mathers, Grace 
McShane, Claire 

Mertz, Shaylee 
Moody, Xander 
Morgan, Gavin 
Nocella, Kaleigh 
Nocella, Peyton 
Ross, Maurice 
Rubarth, Lucy 
Schunk, Gavin 
Seidl, Ryder 
Smith, Marcus 
Souza, Bryan 
Staskowski, Colby 
Stewart, Giada 
Tcruz, Nadeline 
Weiskirch, Hunter 
Zech, Brooke 

 
Science Olympiad  
Regional Winners 
Bamiro Toluwani 
Pagliaroli, Mia 
Wisniewski, Evan 
 

Spelling Bee 
Abbasi, Ibrahim  
 
 

Student Council 
E-Board 
Choi, Brandon 
Martin, Lucy 
Oakes, Olivia 
Ownby, Hayden 
Patterson, Hope 
Ritter, Olivia 
Spens, Kayson 
Todorovski, Alijana 
Zech, Brooke 

 
 

Jaguar Achievement  
Award 
Abdelnour, Jack 
Abelgas, Cecilia 
Aho, Makayla 
Al Saati, Sara 
Allous, Jacob 
Balancio, Carmen 
Ballesteros, Ayana 
Beauregard, Alyssa 
Brocht, Leonidas 
Bryant, Jesse 
Carter, Dominik 
Castelli, Hudson 
Clancy, Evelyn 
Davila, Andrew 
DeVleeschouwer, 
Madelyne 
Efthemiou, Delaney 
Emming, Chase 
Ewles, Lyla 
Farah, Laith 
Fields, London 
Flores Devleeschouwer, 
Sophia 
Franey, Alison 
Galasso, James 
Gerbino, Declan 
Goike, Aubrey 
Guimaraes, Maria Clara 
Hammersley, Micah 
Hanna, Amelia 
Hilewsky, Grace 
Husken, Jacob 
Iacobelli 
Ioco, Hailey 
Iseid, Maddox 
Johnson, Luke 
Jones, Alyssa 

Juncaj, Francesca 
Klein, Brady 
Kowalkowski, Elise 
Kranzo, Kayla 
Krempa, Lucas 
Kreucher, Lila 
Kropfreiter, Michael 
Lee, Shelby 
Lesley, Macy 
LoMedico, Vito 
Maroulitsas, Karlee 
Martin, Ava 
Martin, Lucy 
Marzan, Alexis 
Masters, Giavanna 
Mathers, Grace 
Mazzola, Gianna 
McShane, Claire 
Mertz, Shaylee 
Miller, Audrey 
Missant, Maya 
Moody, Xander 
Muirhead, Chloe 
Nikprelaj, Nina 
Nocella, Kaleigh 
Nocella, Peyton 
Nowakowski, Olivia 
Oakes, Olivia 
Pagliaroli, Mia 
Parrott, Brennan 
Paveluc, Eric 
Piazza, Nina 
Porter, Colton 
Reiss, Reagan 
Ritter, Olivia 
Roberts, Samantha 
Robinson, Peyton 
Romano, Jacob 
Romaya, Madalyn 
Rost, Tyler 

Rubarth, Lucy 
Rutkowski, Elliana 
Sadler, Peyton 
Sanders, Isabelle 
Sarray, Zainab 
Scheloske, Jenna 
Schlesselman, Makenna 
Schultz, Lily 
Schultz, Trinity 
Schunk, Gavin 
Seidl, Ryder 
Shafer, Cecilia 
Shah, Arush 
Shore, Makayla 
Simonsen, Alyssa 
Sinishtaj, Lucas 
Smith, Sophia 
Soave, Carlina 
Souza, Bryan 
Spens, Kayson 
Stewart, Kayleigh 
Strasburg, Stephanie 
Sylver, Owen 
Tcruz, Nadeline 
Torey, Ava 
Trozak, Aidan 
Ugorcak, Chase 
Usher-Ashburn, Sidnee 
Vandewinkle Caze, 
Harlan 
Weiskirch, Hunter 
Wisniewski, Evan 
Wroblewski, Amelia 
Zannetti, Lucas 
Zech, Brooke 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 
 
 
 

 


